________________________________________________________________ _Maxim Integrated Products_ _ 1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX9626 Evaluation Kit
E
va
lu
a

(IC_Replacement)
S	 Fully_Assembled_and_Tested
                  Ordering Information
19-5591; Rev 0; 10/10
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
                                                                                     Component List
                                                                           Component Suppliers
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX9626 when contacting these component suppliers.
PART TYPE
MAX9626EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C6 2
1000pF Q10%, 50V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H102K
TDK C1005X7R1H102K
C2, C3, C4, C8 4
0.1FF Q10%, 10V X5R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R61A104K
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
C5, C7 2
10FF Q10%, 10V tantalum
capacitors (A case)
AVX TAJA106K010R
Vishay/Sprague
595D106X9010A2T
IN+, IN-, OUT+,
OUT-, VOCM
5
Edge-mount receptacle SMA
connectors
JU1 1 2-pin header
R1, R2, R17 3 0I resistors (0402)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
R3, R4, R14,
R15, R16
0 Not installed, resistors (0402)
R5 1 100kI Q5% resistor (0402)
R6, R7 2 64.9I Q1% resistors (0402)
R8, R9 2 100I Q1% resistors (0402)
R10, R11 2 10kI Q1% resistors (0402)
R12, R13 2 249I Q1% resistors (0402)
SHDB, TP1,
TP2, TP3
4 Test points
T1 1
Surface-mount RF transformer
Coilcraft Z9314-AL
U1 1
Low-noise differential amplifier
(12 TQFN)
Maxim MAX9626ATC+
— 1 Shunts
— 1
PCB: MAX9626/27/28
EVALUATION KIT+
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
AVX Corporation 843-946-0238 www.avxcorp.com
Coilcraft, Inc. 847-639-6400 www.coilcraft.com